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
Automatic door closures on entry and side doors.

Walking distance to Homewood Campus.
Located near JHU/JHMI shuttle line and bus lines 11, 22, 61

*Call first for availablity prior to completing application online.
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Wyman Court 
3500-3522 Beech Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21211

Efficiency $795
1 BR $930
2 BR $1095

1 Year Lease
6 month lease (market rent plus $100.00 
short term lease fee)
Security Deposit: $300 to 1 Month’s Rent
Application Fee: $25 per applicant

Danielle Curry
(410) 929-7536
(410) 929-7537 (fax)
wymancourt@res1.net

Newly refinished Garden-style apartment homes close to shopping, transportation 
and restaurants. Each apartment home features new kitchens, bathroom, floors, wall 
to wall cabinets, individually controlled air-conditioning and heating system. Pets are 
welcome with $250 refndable deposit.
Water, sewage, trash, and parking included. 

Security Features: New glass building entrance doors. Exterior lighting at all entranc-
es; all apartments have dead bolt locks and solid-core doors.

Walking distance to Homewood Campus
Located on local bus lines 22,27

Wyman Park
3925 Beech Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21211

Studio $850-$890
1 BR $930-$1075
2 BR $1150-$1500
3 BR $1850-$1950

10 or 12 Month Lease
Security Deposit: 1½  Month’s Rent
Application Fee: None

Christopher DeMarco
(410) 235-8000
(410) 235-8023 (fax)
Info@RealEstateDimensions.com
www.RealEstateDimensions.com

Wyman Park sits on 2.5 acres of open beautifully kept lawn. We offer a quiet, peace-
ful and secure setting. Seven minute walk to Homewood campus, accessible to the 
JHU shuttle, ultra high speed wireless internet throughout the building. JHU shuttle 
will pick up or drop off late at night or in bad weather. Cable ready. 24 hour emer-
gency maintenance. Laundry facilities. Apartments are unfurnished. Cats permitted 
with no fee. Off-street parking ($65/mo.) and indoor garage parking ($75/mo.). Heat 
and hot water included.

Security Features: Building entry is controlled by a key; resident can buzz in visitors 
from apartment; intercom system; all apartments have dead bolt locks and solid-core 
doors that automatically lock behind tenant. Well lit parking and adjacent to building.

Walking distance to Homewood campus
Bus lines: 22, 61

Woodcliffe Manor
108 W. 39th Street
Baltimore, MD 21210

2 BR/1 BA: $1495 
2 BR/ 2 BA: $1550
3 BR $2160

1 Year Lease
Security Deposit: One Month’s Rent
Application Fee: $32

Tiffany Spencer
(410) 243-1216
(410) 889-1267 (fax)
broadviewdesk@gmail.com

www.broadviewapartments.com
Garden-style apartments close to shopping, transportation, and restaurants. Each 
unit features air conditioning, eat-in kitchens, double entrance, sink, and dishwasher. 
Most units have 2 bathrooms. Each apartment has a terrace or a balcony, hardwood 
floors and abundant closet space. All units are unfurnished. Pets allowed with a fee 
($25 per pet) and one time non-refundable fee ($300). 

Security Features: Exterior lighting at all entrances; gated parking; all apartments 
have dead bolt locks and solid-core doors with peepholes.

Walking distance to Homewood Campus.
Located near JHU/JHMI shuttle line and bus lines 11, 22, 61

 HAMPDEN
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  OTHER LISTING SITES

JHU Off-Campus Database.............................................................................offcampushousing.jhu.edu

JHU Gazette.................................................................http://archive.gazette.jhu.edu/category/classified/

Baltimore City Paper...........................................http://www.newspaper-marketplace.com/baltimore-md

Craigslist................................................................................................................baltimore.craigslist.org

MD Free Housing Search................................................................................www.mdhousingsearch.org

Live Baltimore......................................................................................................www.livebaltimore.com
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